Page 1 of 18

General information about company

Scrip code | 523144

Name of the company | MEDICAPSLIMITED
Whether company is SME | No

Class of Security | Equity Shares

Type of report | Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 31-03-2017

Date of alotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date |

Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. ‘ Particular ‘ Yes/No
1 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No
2 | Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any Convertible Securities ? | No
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No
4 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? | No
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? | No
6 | Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? | No
7 | Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? | No
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category Nos. Of ful I.y paid | pai d_y shares shares shares
Category | of : underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
shareholders| up equity | up ? _
(0] shareholder ’ Depository | (VII) = as per
(UD)] shares equity : Tota as
(1)) Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR,
hed (IV) | shares| + (VI 1957) (V11 a% of
hed | VD (vn ?)( ) | Classeg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
) Asa% of X egy o
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter | 8 6251932 6251932 | 50.14 6251932 6251932 | 50.14
Group
®) Public 4254 | 6218024 | | | 6218024 | 40.86 | 6218024 | | 6218024 | 4086
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 4262 | 12469956 | | | 12469956 100 | 12469956 | | 12469956 100
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , g‘#a”r";e“ of
asa% Number of
No. Of glt?arg assuming full Lockedin gltﬁg?v?/cijsgr
Category Shares gﬁégs Underlying gg%g?&gm shares (X1) encumbered | Number of
Category | of gnderly(ljhg Underlying Outstant:é)llng securities (asa X1 ﬁgluc'jty shares
utstanding . convertible in
0 ?Ihl?reholder convertible \?ngrSrt:nntdsmg securities gﬁrlﬁindtﬁ;g Asa Asa dematerialized
securities (xi) and No. Of capital) (X1)= % of % of form (X1V)
X) Warrants (\??I) ) A; a No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (3 % of @ | Shares| (3 | Shares
A+B+C2
( ) (b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 50.14 6251932
Group
®B) Public 49.86 | | | 617332
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | | 11869264
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
L ) shares shares shares
N Category & Nos of L‘g'gqﬁf“t)‘/‘ ﬁ;"d underlying | held (calculated | Noof Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Shareholders (1) | (I11) shares | equity | Depository | (VI = | asper asa%
Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares
had | VD + (V1) 1957) (VII) | asseg: | Class Total
0 ' Total i
V) Asa% of X egy Voting
(A+B+C2) ) rights
A | Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ | Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | 5944504 5944804 | 47.67 5944804 5944804 | 47.67
(d) (Asgé?f;r;e’ 1 307128 307128 | 2.46 307128 307128 | 2.46
(SX)%OI""' 8 6251932 6251932 | 50.14 6251932 6251932 | 50.14
()] Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
‘E,r”gm oter 8 6251932 6251932 | 50.14 6251932 6251932 | 50.14
Group (A)=
(A)Y(D+A)
)
B | Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
D | Ingtitutions
@ | Mutual Funds | 1 | 1200 1200 0.01 1200 1200 | 001
Financial
) Institutions/ 2 32800 32800 0.26 32800 32800 0.26
Banks
(Sé‘)k(*lT)OIa' 3 34000 34000 | 027 34000 34000 | 027
(3) Non-institutions
Individuads -
i.Individual
() ﬁ;"l’g’f’;g'ggrnﬁi e | 4029 3575058 3575058 | 28.67 3575058 3575058 | 28.67
share capital up
toRs. 2 lakhs.
Individuads- ii.
Individua
shareholders
(aii)) holding nomina | 29 2087117 2087117 | 16.74 2087117 2087117 | 16.74
share capitd in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© é;‘éc%r;er 193 521849 521849 | 4.8 521849 521849 | 4.8
(Sé‘)kg)ma' 4251 6184024 6184024 | 49.59 6184024 6184024 | 49.59
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Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 4254 6218024 6218024 | 49.86 6218024 6218024 | 49.86
(B)(2+(B)
(€)

C Table |V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

ZXI?-IB +C2) 4262 12469956 12469956 | 100 12469956 12469956 | 100

Total

(A+B+C) 4262 12469956 12469956 | 100 12469956 12469956 | 100
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Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a% assuming full Egé?(ggi (r)]f pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of shaves (XI1) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered Lty shares
S Underlying Underlying convertible securities (asa (XI11) ﬁgl dtiyn
) Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X1)= No of total No of total
@ (VIN+(X) Asa% @ | Shares @ | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
A | Table |l - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o | indian
@ | | | | 4767 | | | 5044804
() | | | | 246 | | | 07128
(Sl‘;b'TOta' (A) 50.14 6251932
)] | Foreign
Tota
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 50.14 6251932
Group (A)=
(A)(D+(A)(2)
B | Table I11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@ | Ingtitutions
@ | | | | oot || o
® | | | | 026 R S
Sub-Total (B)
0.27 0
®) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
(3) | Non-institutions
(a(i)) | | | | 2867 | | | 3046646
(alii)) | | | | 1674 | | | 2087217
© | | | | 418 | | | asas69
Sub-Total (B) 4959 5617332
(©)
Total Public
Shareholding
49.86 5617332
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Tot 100 11869264
(A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 100 11869264
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Individuals’Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

| 3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

0

RCMITTAL

KUSUM
MITTAL

ALOK K.
GARG

ANANTRAM
DAUDAYAL
MITAL

NIRMALA
ANANTRAM
MITTAL

GITIKA
AGRAWAL

MANISHA
GARG

PAN (I1)

| ABZPM1785C

| ABZPM1784D

| AAHPG5352]

AAAPM7946F

AAHPM5168Q

ACTPA1436D

ADOPG7990A

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(V)

3166320

2700136

69600

6172

2076

400

100

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

3166320

2700136

69600

6172

2076

400

100

Shareholding
asa % of tota
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII1)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

25.39

21.65

0.56

0.05

0.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

| 3166320

| 2700136

| 69600

6172

2076

400

100

Classegly

Total

| 3166320

| 2700136

| 69600

6172

2076

400

100

Total asa%
of Total
Voting rights

25.39

21.65

0.56

0.05

0.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
€)

Shareholding,
asa%
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assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=
(VIN+(Xi)(@)
Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

25.39 21.65 0.56 0.05 0.02 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (X11)

No.@ | | | | | | |

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)
No@ | | | | | | |

Asa% of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 3166320 2700136 69600 6172 2076 400 100
dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN
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IndividualgHindu undivided Family

Searial No. | |

Name of the )
Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (I1) | Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 5944804
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+ 5944804
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

47.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Classegly |

|
Class eg:X | 5944804 |
|
|

Total | 5044804

Total asa% of

Tota Voting rights 47.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(€)

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(Xi)(@) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

47.67
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Number of Locked in shares (X11)

|
o | |
Asa% of total ‘ ‘
|
|

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (3 |

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

5944804

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

| 1

Category

| Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

TRAPTI INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (I1)

| AAACT7302H

Tota

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

307128

307128

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

307128

307128

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

2.46

2.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 307128

307128

Classegly

Total

| 307128

307128

Total asa% of
Total Voting rights

2.46

2.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
€)

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa

2.46

2.46
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percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (X11)

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

|
wo ] | |
|
|

wo | |

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

307128 307128

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| 2

| 2

| 3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Subramanian P

Vijit Ramavat

Dipak Kanayalal Shah

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AMBPS8931K

ADUPRO0676G

| AVEPSA654B

| Tota

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

605050

207000

132000

944050

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
V)+ (V1)

605050

207000

132000

944050

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (V1) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

4.85

1.66

1.06

7.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 605050

| 207000

| 130000

| 944050

Classegly

Total

| 605050

| 207000

| 132000

| 944050

Tota asa% of
Total Voting rights

4.85

1.66

1.06

7.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

4.85

1.66

1.06

7.57
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Number of Locked in shares (X11) |

No. (3 |

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

605050 207000 132000 944050

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

3

Category

| Bodies Corporate

| Overseas corporate bodies

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

96

85

12

193

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

379984

133100

8765

521849

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Tota nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
M)+ (V1)

379984

133100

8765

521849

Shareholding asa
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
asper SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

3.05

1.07

0.07

4.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 370084

| 133100

8765

521849

Classegly

Total

| 370084

| 133100

8765

521849

Total asa% of
Total Voting rights

3.05

1.07

0.07

4.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
€)

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
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conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

3.05 1.07 0.07 4.19

Number of Locked in shares (X11) |

No. (3 |

Asa% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

367384 107420 8765 483569

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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