General information about company							
Scrip code	523144						
Name of the company	MEDICAPS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tabl	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding o	f specified s	ecurities					
	No of Partly		Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	n each							
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	held (calculated	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	(calculated as per	No of Voti	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	6251932			6251932	50.14	6251932		6251932	50.14		
(B)	Public	4254	6218024			6218024	49.86	6218024		6218024	49.86		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	4262	12469956			12469956	100	12469956		12469956	100		

		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	olding of spec	ified	securiti	es		
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				50.14					6251932
(B)	Public				49.86					5617332
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					11869264

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of class of sec		Rights held i IX)	n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =		No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patt	ern of the	Promoter and	Promoter G	roup				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	5944804			5944804	47.67	5944804		5944804	47.67
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	307128			307128	2.46	307128		307128	2.46
Sub-Total (A)(1)		8	6251932			6251932	50.14	6251932		6251932	50.14
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group(A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	6251932			6251932	50.14	6251932		6251932	50.14
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pat	tern of the	e Public share	holder	· /			I	
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	1200			1200	0.01	1200		1200	0.01
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	32800			32800	0.26	32800		32800	0.26
Sub-Total (B)(1)		3	34000			34000	0.27	34000		34000	0.27
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4029	3575058			3575058	28.67	3575058		3575058	28.67
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	29	2087117			2087117	16.74	2087117		2087117	16.74
(e)	Any Other (specify)	193	521849		·	521849	4.18	521849		521849	4.18
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4251	6184024			6184024	49.59	6184024		6184024	49.59

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		4254	6218024			6218024	49.86	6218024		6218024	49.86
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		4262	12469956			12469956	100	12469956		12469956	100
Total (A+B+C)		4262	12469956			12469956	100	12469956		12469956	100

Та	ble II - Stateı	nent showing	g shareholdin	g pattern of the I	Prom	oter and	l Proi	noter G	roup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Lock	aber of ted in es (XII)	Shar pledg other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	(Xi) diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter a	nd Proi	noter Gro	up		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				47.67					5944804
(d)				2.46					307128
Sub-Total (A) (1)				50.14					6251932
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				50.14					6251932
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public sha	reholde	er	1	I	J
(1)	Institutions								
(a)	/			0.01					0
(f)				0.26					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)		 		0.27					0
(3)	Non-institution	18							
(a(i))				28.67					3046646
(a(ii))				16.74					2087117
(e)				4.18					483569
Sub-Total (B) (3)				49.59		·		·	5617332
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				49.86					5617332
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Prom	oter- N	on Public	shareh	older	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					11869264
Total (A+B+C)				100					11869264

		Ind	ividuals/Hind	u undivided F	amily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	R C MITTAL	KUSUM MITTAL	ALOK K. GARG	ANANTRAM DAUDAYAL MITAL	NIRMALA ANANTRAM MITTAL	GITIKA AGRAWAL	MANISHA GARG
PAN (II)	ABZPM1785C	ABZPM1784D	AAHPG5352J	AAAPM7946F	AAHPM5168Q	ACTPA1436D	ADOPG7990A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3166320	2700136	69600	6172	2076	400	100
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3166320	2700136	69600	6172	2076	400	100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.39	21.65	0.56	0.05	0.02	0	0
Number of Vo	oting Rights held ir	n each class of sec	urities (IX)				
Class eg:X	3166320	2700136	69600	6172	2076	400	100
Class eg:y							
Total	3166320	2700136	69600	6172	2076	400	100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	25.39	21.65	0.56	0.05	0.02	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			 				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of							

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding, as a %

assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	25.39	21.65	0.56	0.05	0.02	0	0
Number of Loc	cked in shares (XI	I)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or oth	herwise encumber	ed (XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3166320	2700136	69600	6172	2076	400	100
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

In	dividuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5944804	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5944804	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.67	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se	ecurities (IX)	
Class eg:X	5944804	
Class eg:y		
Total	5944804	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	47.67	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	47.67	

Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	<u> </u>
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5944804
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TRAPTI INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED							
PAN (II)	AAACT7302H	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	307128	307128						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	307128	307128						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.46	2.46						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	307128	307128						
Class eg:y								
Total	307128	307128						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.46	2.46						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	2.46	2.46						

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)]					
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	307128	307128				
Reason for not providing PAN						

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Subramanian P	Vijit Ramavat	Dipak Kanayalal Shah	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMBPS8931K	ADUPR0676G	AVEPS4654B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	605050	207000	132000	944050
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares neld (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	605050	207000	132000	944050
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.85	1.66	1.06	7.57
Number of Voting Rig	hts held in each class of	securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	605050	207000	132000	944050
Class eg:y				
Гotal	605050	207000	132000	944050
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	4.85	1.66	1.06	7.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.85	1.66	1.06	7.57

	1		
605050	207000	132000	944050
AN			
-			

		Any Other (speci	ify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Overseas corporate bodies	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	96	85	12	193
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	379984	133100	8765	521849
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	379984	133100	8765	521849
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.05	1.07	0.07	4.19
Number of Voting	Rights held in each clas	s of securities (IX)]
Class eg: X	379984	133100	8765	521849
Class eg:y				
Total	379984	133100	8765	521849
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.05	1.07	0.07	4.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				

conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.05	1.07	0.07	4.19		
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	367384	107420	8765	483569		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Page 18 of 18